GC Gas Autosampler
7650-L20
GC Gas Autosampler
7650-L20
Permanent Gases, Volatiles, & Semi-Volatiles Automated Analysis
7650-L20 System
1
Enjoy the benefits of the 7650-L20

24 to 80 Bottle-Vac Samplers
18 to 80 Minicans
7650-L20 with oven.
Position A
Short Tray
Position B
Long Tray
Oven
Position B
Long Tray
Position A
Long Tray
7650-L20 without oven.
Description Positions Unit Part #
Long Sample Handling Trays – (7650)
100mL / 200mL Silonite™ MiniCan™ 53 EA HS-LT158-053
125mL Bottle-Vac™ 40 EA HS-LT197-040
250mL Bottle-Vac™ 24 EA HS-LT248-024
450mL and 600mL MiniCan™ 18 EA HS-LT280-018
400cc Canister™ 18 EA HS-LT280-018-400
500mL Bottle-Vac™ 18 EA HS-LT301-018
1L Bottle-Vac™ 10 EA HS-LT384-010
1L–2L Silonite™ MiniCan™ 10 EA HS-LT407-010
6L Canister 6 EA HS-FT906-06
16-Position Tedlar® Bag Tray 16 EA HS-LTTB-016
Short Sample Handling Trays – (7650)
HDS Personal Monitor Tray 50 EA HS-ST119-050
20 /40 /60 Vials 50 EA HS-ST115-050
100mL / 200mL Silonite™ MiniCan™ 32 EA HS-ST158-032
125mL Bottle-Vac™ 24 EA HS-ST197-024
250mL Bottle-Vac™ 15 EA HS-ST248-015
500mL Bottle-Vac™ 11 EA HS-ST301-011
1L Bottle-Vac™ 6 EA HS-ST384-006
1L–2L Silonite™ MiniCan™ 6 EA HS-ST407-006
Extended Sample Handling Trays – (7650)
Silonite™ HDS™ Personal Monitor 86 EA HS-ELT119-086
450 / 600cc Minican 24 EA HS-ELT278-024
450 / 600cc Minican 24 EA HS-ELT280-024
1L Bottle-Vac™ 12 EA HS-ELT384-012
1L–2L Silonite™ MiniCan™ 12 EA HS-ELT403-012
* Optional Items – Contact Entech for more information and configurations. Please
specify GC type when ordering to obtain correct READY/START cable.
Fuses
120V Systems